## AFFIDAVIT TO OPT OUT OF SOLID WASTE SERVICES PROVIDED BY YORK TOWNSHIP

Services from March 2025 through February 2026

The opt out process begins at 4pm on December 18<sup>th</sup>, 2024, and ends December 31<sup>st</sup>, 2024

OR when the 7% maximum has been reached.

To opt out of solid waste services provided by York Township, I hereby file this affidavit stating such.

I understand that an affidavit must be submitted annually.

Opt-out forms for March 2025 through February 2026 must be submitted in person at York Township Town Hall on Wednesday, December 18<sup>th</sup>, 2024, from 4pm to 6pm.

No mail-in, early drop-off or computer applications will be accepted this year.

York Township Town Hall 6609 Norwalk Road Medina, OH 44256

esident/Property Owner Name:	
Property Address:	Phone Number:
Reason for Opting Out:	
I receive commercial solid waste services on m	y property for my business.
I own my own business, or have the permission signature below, and will be using the commer	n of the business owner, as evidenced by the owner's cial solid waste services at that location.
I will be utilizing the solid waste services provide	ded by the Medina County Solid Waste District.
	of such solid waste. I am prohibited from utilizing y residence. If, at any time, there is cause to believe that it this affidavit, York Township will notify me in writing of
Resident/Property Owner Signature	Date
Business Owner's Signature (If Applicable)	Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Approved Approved By